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OBLIGACIONS
PROGRAMA CAPITOL ARTICLE CONCEPTE SUBCONCEPTE RECONEGUDES
NETES
9320
1.318.323,96
13 898.479,85
130 566.953,63
13000 215.369,82
13002 351.583,81
131 331.526,22
13100 129.803,10
13102 201.723,12
15 106.213,13
150 71.867,18
15000 71.867,18
152 34.345,95
15200 33.587,16
15201 758,79
16 313.630,98
160 306.576,46
16000 306.576,46
162 7.054,52
16200 4.360,00
16204 2.694,52
312.710,69
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OBLIGACIONS
PROGRAMA CAPITOL ARTICLE CONCEPTE SUBCONCEPTE RECONEGUDES
NETES
20 46.848,35
202 44.676,35
20200 44.676,35
205 2.172,00
20500 2.172,00
21 11.948,63
213 11.948,63
21300 11.948,63
22 253.197,15
220 19.781,11
22000 15.798,49
22001 3.982,62
221 2.160,13
22104 2.019,19
22199 140,94
222 163.068,50
22200 341,38
22201 162.727,12
224 2.333,93
22400 2.333,93
226 23.374,10
22604 23.062,88
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PROGRAMA

CAPITOL

ARTICLE

CONCEPTE

SUBCONCEPTE

OBLIGACIONS
RECONEGUDES
NETES

22699

311,22

227

42.479,38

22700

14.329,43

22799

28.149,95

23

716,56

231

716,56

23120

716,56

TOTAL PROGRAMA 9320

1.631.034,65

TOTAL GENERAL

1.631.034,65




